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D1 - German Shepherd

8 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.36; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 7000; 7600; 10200
Collection: 1998/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 12.6m 14.6m 24.1m

2.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.3m 0.3m 0.5m

3.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 6.8m 7.9m 13.3m

4.  Beige 4685C 1149 1022 1.7m 1.9m 2.9m

5.  White 9061C 1001 1001 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

6.  Pink 176C 1317 1016 0.8m 0.9m 1.5m

7.  Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.2m 0.2m 0.4m

8.  Brown 730C 1056 1056 3.6m 4.0m 5.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D2 - Dalmatian

6 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.36; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.0; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10300; 11200; 14400
Collection: 1998/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 15.1m 17.5m 25.7m

2.  White 9061C 1001 1001 3.3m 3.7m 5.1m

3.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 5.6m 6.5m 9.7m

4.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.5m 1.7m 2.5m

5.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 3.8m 4.1m 5.1m

6.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 9.5m 11.1m 16.5m

7.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

8.  (dark grey) 417C 1063 610 2.6m 2.8m 3.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D3 - Collie

8 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.36; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 7600; 8300; 11500
Collection: 1998/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 5.6m 6.5m 10.4m

2.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.3m 0.5m

3.  Brownish Cream 719C 1127 1113 6.7m 7.8m 13.1m

4.  Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 2.7m 3.0m 4.6m

5.  Beige 4685C 1149 1022 1.8m 2.0m 3.3m

6.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.4m 0.4m 0.6m

7.  Toast 723C 1253 1080 2.0m 2.2m 3.1m

8.  Dark Brown 439C 1129 1324 8.1m 9.5m 16.1m

9.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 3.1m 3.4m 4.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D4 - Labrador Retriever 1 (Black)

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.36; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.0; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8700; 9600; 12400
Collection: 1998/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Dark Rose 695C 1119 1190 2.9m 3.2m 4.2m

2.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 21.6m 25.3m 38.2m

3.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 4.4m 5.1m 7.6m

4.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

5.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 1.7m 1.9m 2.3m

6.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 5.8m 6.3m 7.9m

7.  Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1117 0.5m 0.6m 0.9m

8.  Rose 1915C 1117 1307 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

9.  Pale Pink 182C 1014 1064 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D5 - Golden Retriever

8 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.36; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 8700; 9600; 13500
Collection: 1998/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 14.6m 16.9m 27.6m

2.  Beige 4685C 1149 1022 7.5m 8.8m 14.8m

3.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 5.5m 6.4m 10.8m

4.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.9m 1.0m 1.3m

5.  Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 3.6m 3.9m 5.2m

6.  Pink 176C 1317 1016 1.2m 1.4m 2.4m

7.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

8.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 2.7m 2.9m 3.9m

9.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D7 - Rottweiler

8 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8500; 10300; 12300
Collection: 1998/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 23.3m 31.3m 40.5m

2.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 3.5m 4.5m 5.6m

3.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 3.5m 4.1m 4.7m

4.  White 9061C 1001 1001 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m

5.  Pink 176C 1317 1016 0.6m 0.8m 1.1m

6.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 4.5m 6.1m 8.0m

7.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

8.  Pastel Coral 438C 1259 1016 2.0m 2.4m 2.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D8 - Dobermann

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.83; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.2; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 5500; 6200; 7100
Collection: 1998/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 14.6m 17.6m 21.3m

2.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 3.0m 3.4m 3.8m

3.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.9m 1.0m 1.1m

4.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 2.9m 3.5m 4.2m

5.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.8m 1.0m 1.2m

6.  White 9061C 1001 1001 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

7.  Pink 176C 1317 1016 1.3m 1.6m 1.9m

8.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

9.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

10.  Pastel Coral 438C 1259 1016 1.6m 1.8m 2.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D9 - Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 1

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 9900; 11700
Collection: 1998/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 5.0m 6.3m 7.9m

2.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 21.6m 29.6m 38.6m

3.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 1.3m 1.5m 1.7m

4.  (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 1.0m 1.1m 1.3m

5.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 1.7m 2.0m 2.3m

6.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

7.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

8.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 2.7m 3.2m 3.7m

9.  Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 3.1m 3.7m 4.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D10 - Great Dane

5 colors / 5 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 7400; 8500; 10600
Collection: 1998/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 11.8m 15.7m 22.5m

2.  Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 8.2m 11.0m 16.1m

3.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 3.2m 3.8m 4.7m

4.  Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 3.9m 4.7m 5.8m

5.  Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.



www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

D11 - Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 2

9 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9200; 10800; 12700
Collection: 1998/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 6.0m 7.8m 9.8m

2.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 14.4m 19.7m 25.6m

3.  White 9061C 1001 1001 3.4m 4.6m 6.0m

4.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 3.3m 4.3m 5.3m

5.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 1.8m 2.1m 2.5m

6.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 4.0m 5.1m 6.4m

7.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.7m 0.9m 1.0m

8.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

9.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 4.0m 4.7m 5.4m

10.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

11.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D12 - Cardigan Welsh Corgi

10 colors / 12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 3.15 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 7800; 9000; 11200
Collection: 1998/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Brown 476C 1145 1186 10.6m 14.1m 20.4m

2.  White 9061C 1001 1001 3.2m 4.3m 6.2m

3.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 1.5m 2.1m 3.1m

4.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 6.7m 8.8m 12.5m

5.  Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m

6.  Brown 476C 1145 1186 1.0m 1.2m 1.5m

7.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 1.1m 1.3m 1.7m

8.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 0.7m 0.8m 1.0m

9.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

10.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 3.8m 4.4m 5.5m

11.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m

12.  Pale Grey Gold 453C 1138 1127 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D13 - Bernese Mountain Dog

10 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9100; 10700; 12500
Collection: 1998/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 17.9m 24.1m 31.0m

2.  Pink 176C 1317 1016 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m

3.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

4.  White 9061C 1001 1001 5.4m 7.3m 9.6m

5.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 1.2m 1.6m 2.0m

6.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 3.5m 4.4m 5.5m

7.  Pastel Coral 438C 1259 1016 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

8.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 1.3m 1.6m 1.8m

9.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 2.6m 3.2m 3.8m

10.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 4.9m 5.7m 6.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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LD1 - Basset Hound

1 color
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 3900; 4500; 5100
Collection: 1998/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Black Black 6 1000 1005

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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LD2 - Alaskan Malamute

1 color
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 3800; 4500; 5100
Collection: 1998/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Black Black 6 1000 1005

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D31 - Beagle

11 colors / 15 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9200; 10800; 12600
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 9.3m 12.2m 15.5m

2.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 4.7m 6.5m 8.5m

3.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 3.3m 4.5m 5.8m

4.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 2.0m 2.5m 3.2m

5.  White 9061C 1001 1001 3.2m 4.2m 5.2m

6.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 1.5m 2.0m 2.6m

7.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 1.0m 1.2m 1.3m

8.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 0.7m 0.8m 1.0m

9.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 6.9m 9.2m 11.8m

10.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m

11.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 0.8m 0.9m 1.1m

12.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 0.8m 0.8m 1.0m

13.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

14.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.5m 0.6m 0.6m

15.  Brown 476C 1145 1186 1.7m 2.1m 2.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D30 - Chihuahua

7 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9800; 11400; 13200
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 9.1m 11.8m 14.8m

2.  Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 11.3m 15.1m 19.6m

3.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 8.8m 11.4m 14.5m

4.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 1.4m 1.8m 2.2m

5.  Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 1.9m 2.4m 3.1m

6.  Beige 4685C 1149 1022 1.0m 1.2m 1.3m

7.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 4.6m 5.5m 6.3m

8.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 1.9m 2.3m 2.6m

9.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D29 - Dachshund

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 12100; 14100; 16200
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 20.8m 27.9m 35.9m

2.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 11.5m 15.7m 20.4m

3.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.5m 3.1m 3.8m

4.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 5.2m 6.1m 7.1m

5.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 5.3m 6.3m 7.2m

6.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

7.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

8.  Brown 476C 1145 1186 2.6m 3.1m 3.6m

9.  Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D28 - English Cocker Spaniel

9 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9000; 10400; 12100
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 19.4m 25.9m 33.3m

2.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 3.3m 4.4m 5.7m

3.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

4.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.2m 2.7m 3.4m

5.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

6.  Brown 476C 1145 1186 6.0m 7.4m 8.9m

7.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 1.0m 1.2m 1.3m

8.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

9.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 3.0m 3.5m 4.0m

10.  Pink 176C 1317 1016 0.3m 0.4m 0.6m

11.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D27 - Great Pyrenees

12 colors / 12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9600; 11200; 13000
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 16.3m 21.8m 27.9m

2.  (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 1.9m 2.7m 3.5m

3.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 1.8m 2.4m 3.1m

4.  (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265 7.5m 10.1m 13.1m

5.  Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

6.  Pink 176C 1317 1016 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

7.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

8.  White 9061C 1001 1001 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m

9.  Dark Brown 439C 1129 1324 1.3m 1.6m 1.8m

10.  Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 5.1m 6.0m 6.9m

11.  Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 3.2m 3.8m 4.4m

12.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D26 - Jack Russell Terrier

10 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8200; 9500; 11000
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 10.0m 13.2m 16.9m

2.  White 9061C 1001 1001 9.7m 13.0m 16.9m

3.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.9m 2.6m 3.4m

4.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 3.2m 4.1m 5.0m

5.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 1.1m 1.3m 1.5m

6.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m

7.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 1.2m 1.4m 1.6m

8.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 2.9m 3.4m 3.9m

9.  (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

10.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

11.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D25 - Tervueren

10 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7600; 8700; 10000
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265 2.8m 3.4m 4.1m

2.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 7.6m 10.2m 13.3m

3.  Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 8.4m 11.4m 14.8m

4.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 2.0m 2.5m 2.9m

5.  Beige 4685C 1149 1022 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

6.  (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265 2.8m 3.3m 3.8m

7.  Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1266 3.3m 3.9m 4.5m

8.  Pink 176C 1317 1016 0.3m 0.5m 0.6m

9.  White 9061C 1001 1001 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

10.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

11.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D14 - Labrador Retriever 2

7 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7700; 9100; 10700
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 16.3m 21.9m 28.2m

2.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 5.4m 7.4m 9.6m

3.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 2.7m 3.5m 4.4m

4.  Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m

5.  Beige 9220C 1082 508 3.2m 3.9m 4.6m

6.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 3.7m 4.4m 5.1m

7.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.9m 1.0m 1.2m

8.  Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D14 - Labrador Retriever 2

7 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7700; 9100; 10700
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 16.3m 21.9m 28.2m

2.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 5.4m 7.4m 9.6m

3.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.7m 3.5m 4.4m

4.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m

5.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 3.2m 3.9m 4.6m

6.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 3.7m 4.4m 5.1m

7.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 0.9m 1.0m 1.2m

8.  Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D24 - Miniature Pincher 2

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6400; 7200
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 12.5m 16.1m

2.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 1.2m 1.4m

3.  Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 2.1m 2.4m

4.  Gold 124C 1225 523 2.4m 3.2m

5.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 4.7m 5.9m

6.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 0.3m 0.3m

7.  Brown 476C 1145 1186 1.5m 1.7m

8.  (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265 0.4m 0.5m

9.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 2.9m 3.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.



www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

D19 - Boxer

12 colors / 13 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6900; 8100; 9400
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 7.6m 10.1m 12.9m

2.  Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 6.7m 9.0m 11.6m

3.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 0.8m 0.9m 1.1m

4.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 2.4m 3.2m 4.1m

5.  White 9061C 1001 1001 1.8m 2.4m 3.1m

6.  Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 1.3m 1.7m 2.1m

7.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 2.7m 3.3m 4.1m

8.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

9.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 1.6m 1.8m 2.1m

10.  Pale Pink 182C 1116 1064 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

11.  Dark Rose 695C 1119 1190 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

12.  Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 1.3m 1.5m 1.8m

13.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D20 - American Cocker Spaniel

9 colors / 10 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8800; 10200; 11800
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 14.9m 19.9m 25.4m

2.  Beige 4685C 1149 1022 9.2m 12.4m 16.0m

3.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.4m 0.6m 0.8m

4.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.4m 1.7m 2.1m

5.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

6.  Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 1.2m 1.5m 1.7m

7.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

8.  Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 0.8m 1.0m 1.1m

9.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 2.4m 2.9m 3.3m

10.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 4.8m 5.7m 6.6m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D21 - Basset Hound

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7400; 8700; 10200
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Brown 476C 1145 1186 13.3m 17.7m 22.7m

2.  White 9061C 1001 1001 3.3m 4.5m 5.8m

3.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 6.3m 8.5m 10.9m

4.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 1.1m 1.3m 1.5m

5.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

6.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m

7.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 3.6m 4.3m 5.0m

8.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.2m 2.6m 3.1m

9.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D22 - Miniature Pincher 1

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6500; 7400
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 12.6m 16.2m

2.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 1.2m 1.4m

3.  Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 2.1m 2.4m

4.  Gold 124C 1225 523 2.5m 3.2m

5.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 5.3m 6.8m

6.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 0.3m 0.3m

7.  Brown 476C 1145 1186 1.4m 1.6m

8.  (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265 0.5m 0.6m

9.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 3.0m 3.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D23 - Irish Setter

11 colors / 12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 9900; 11400
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 7.8m 10.2m 13.0m

2.  Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 4.1m 5.6m 7.3m

3.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 9.7m 13.2m 17.0m

4.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 3.7m 4.9m 6.2m

5.  Pink 176C 1317 1016 0.4m 0.6m 0.8m

6.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

7.  White 9061C 1001 1001 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

8.  Beige 9220C 1082 508 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

9.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 2.7m 3.2m 3.7m

10.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 5.2m 6.1m 7.0m

11.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m

12.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D15 - Yorkshire Terrier

8 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7100; 8200; 9300
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 5.8m 7.6m 9.7m

2.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 12.0m 16.2m 20.9m

3.  Beige 4685C 1149 1022 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m

4.  (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265 2.6m 3.1m 3.6m

5.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

6.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 2.4m 2.9m 3.4m

7.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

8.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 2.9m 3.4m 4.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D16 - Border Collie

11 colors / 12 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7900; 9200; 10700
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 16.6m 22.2m 28.6m

2.  Pink 176C 1317 1016 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m

3.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.4m 0.6m 0.7m

4.  White 9061C 1001 1001 3.7m 5.0m 6.5m

5.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 1.9m 2.5m 3.2m

6.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

7.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 1.3m 1.5m 1.8m

8.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 1.0m 1.1m 1.3m

9.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 1.0m 1.1m 1.3m

10.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 2.3m 2.8m 3.2m

11.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

12.  Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 3.6m 4.3m 4.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D17 - Siberian Husky

8 colors / 8 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7400; 8700; 10100
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 9.7m 12.9m 16.5m

2.  White 9061C 1001 1001 0.7m 0.8m 1.0m

3.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 5.9m 7.9m 10.4m

4.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 3.9m 5.1m 6.3m

5.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 4.2m 5.6m 7.1m

6.  Pale Blue 290C 1027 1028 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

7.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 2.6m 3.1m 3.6m

8.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 2.3m 2.7m 3.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D18 - Poodle

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8200; 9600; 11200
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  White 9061C 1001 1001 8.7m 11.6m 14.9m

2.  Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 5.4m 7.4m 9.8m

3.  Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 10.0m 13.5m 17.4m

4.  Off White 9043C 1003 1071 3.1m 3.7m 4.3m

5.  Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 4.6m 5.5m 6.3m

6.  Pink 176C 1317 1016 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m

7.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

8.  White 9061C 1001 1001 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

9.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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D18 - Poodle

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8200; 9600; 11200
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Camel 155C 1055 1055 8.7m 11.6m 14.9m

2.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 5.4m 7.4m 9.8m

3.  Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 10.0m 13.5m 17.4m

4.  Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 3.1m 3.7m 4.3m

5.  Brown 469C 1058 1057 4.6m 5.5m 6.3m

6.  Pink 176C 1317 1016 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m

7.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

8.  White 9061C 1001 1001 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

9.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.



www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

D18 - Poodle

9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8200; 9600; 11200
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Grey 430C 1118 1203 8.7m 11.6m 14.9m

2.  Black Black 6 1000 1005 5.4m 7.4m 9.8m

3.  Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 10.0m 13.5m 17.4m

4.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 3.1m 3.7m 4.3m

5.  Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 4.6m 5.5m 6.3m

6.  Pink 176C 1317 1016 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m

7.  Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m

8.  White 9061C 1001 1001 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

9.  Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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LH1 - Horse

1 color
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 2900; 3300; 3700
Collection: 1998/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption

1.  Black Black 6 1000 1005

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.




